
S I M P S O N . E D U / P S Y C H O LO G Y

PSYCHOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO THE FIELD OF PSYCHOLOGY:
•	 Psyc 101 Introduction to Psychology

METHODS COURSES:
•	 Psyc 214 Research Methods in Psychology
•	 Psyc 215 Statistical Methods in Psychology

ONE FOUNDATION COURSE FROM EACH GROUP:
Foundations in Cognitive, Biological & Learning Processes
•	 Psyc 233 Behavioral Neuroscience
•	 Psyc 237 Cognitive Psychology

Foundations in Clinical. Developmental & Social Processes
•	 Psyc 201 Developmental Psychology
•	 Psyc 250 Abnormal Psychology
•	 Psyc 220 Psychology of Gender

ONE UPPER LEVEL COURSE FROM EACH GROUP:
Cognitive, Biological, and Learning Processes
•	 Psyc 329 Cognitive Neuroscience
•	 Psyc 331 Learning and Behavior
•	 Psyc 334 Psychology of Language
•	 Psyc 336 Sensation and Perception

Clinical, Developmental, and Social Processes
•	 Psyc 322 Social Psychology
•	 Psyc 342 Personality
•	 Psyc 343 Clinical Psychology
•	 Psyc 349 Adolescent Development

ELECTIVES:
•	 Three additional courses, at least one numbered 

300 or above, from those listed above or Psyc 376 
Advanced Research II

ONE CAPSTONE IN PSYCHOLOGY COURSE:
•	 Psyc 351 Practicum in Psychology
•	 Psyc 375 Advanced Research I

Total 10 courses plus capstone

PSYCHOLOGY MAJOR

COURSES REQUIRED:
•	 Psyc 101 Introduction to Psychology
•	 Psyc 214 Research Methods in Psychology

THREE COURSES FROM THE FOLLOWING, AT LEAST ONE OF THE COURSES MUST BE AT THE 300 LEVEL:
•	 Psyc 201 Developmental Psychology
•	 Psyc 220 Psychology of Gender
•	 Psyc 233 Behavioral Neuroscience
•	 Psyc 237 Cognitive Psychology
•	 Psyc 250 Abnormal Psychology
•	 Psyc 322 Social Psychology
•	 Psyc 329 Cognitive Neuroscience
•	 Psyc 331 Learning and Behavior
•	 Psyc 334 Psychology of Language
•	 Psyc 336 Sensation and Perception
•	 Psyc 342 Personality
•	 Psyc 343 Clinical Psychology
•	 Psyc 349 Adolescent Development

PSYCHOLOGY MINOR


